In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of L|Q02
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

oo s in Notice of statement of affairs

Insalvency Act 1986.

24
g M

Companies House

Company details

-
Company wmber 10 [8 6 (5 (7 [4[7]0

T

09!04/2020 #187
COMPANIES HOUSE

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Sandows London Limited

bold black capitals.

E_ Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) ‘ Frank

Surname ‘ Wessely

Er Liquidator's address

Building namelnumberj 81 Station Road |
Street Wlarlow

Post town inu cks

County/Region |

=t ISEFTTWET

Country

I Liquidator's name @

Full forepame(s} Jo (@ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname Leach another liquidator.

I Liquidator's address @

Building name/number |E1 Station Road eome; liquidator -
Use this sectian to tell us about

Street 1 Marlow anather fiquidator,

Post town lEucks

County/Region r

Postcode Is[L[7] [1[N's|

Country ‘

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Oate 3o 0[5 [200r2]0

~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insclvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date
Liquidator’s signature | Sgnawre

Signature date {?’? PO—’T Evﬁl?”’_o—

04417 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

EPresenter information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

tnaareme Thomas Graham

nlmportant information

Alk information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

IE‘”"”M Quantuma LLP

—

Address

| 81 Station Road
\ Marlow
|

Post town

Bucks

County/Region

“= s s T

Country

\DX

Telephone

01628 478100

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the
following:
(] The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.
O You have attached the required documents.
O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Sandows London Limited

on the 30 March 2020, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Luikee SvboARDS

Dated 30 Maech  FoZo




Sandows London Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 March 2020

A - Summary of Assets
Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assats:
Office Fumiture & Equipment 23,173.00 Uncertain
Stock 23,994.00 1,000.00
Book Dabis 8,600.00 5,160.00
Cash at Bank ‘ : 8,485.08 8,495.08
Digital Assels - Not Applicable Not Known
Intellectual Property Rights & Goodwil Not Applicable : 5,000.00
Estimated total agsets avallable for 19,855.08

' creditors : .o . ..
L i LB Lo ey fﬁi}-‘;‘." {ede
L Y ';‘”5', ¥ cu . 3 -

vun;. 2O/ 2/20




Sandows London Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 March 2020

A1 - Summary of Liabitities

Estimated to
Realise
£
Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 19,655.08
Liabilities
Preforential Creditors:-
Employee Ammears/Hol Pay (Count=4 16,667.15
ployes v ) 16,667.15
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferantial creditors 2,987.93
Debls secured by fioating charges pra 15 Septermber 2003
Cther Pra 15 Septamber 2003 Floating Charge Creditors NIL
2987.93
Estimated prascribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets avallable for fioating charge hoiders . 2,987.83
£
1 J f R { v ) 5 i‘ ¢
Debs secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003 .~/ 7' i
Estimated deficlency/surplus of assets after fioating charges 2.087.93
Estimated prescribed part of net properly where applicable (brought down) ¢ : NIL
Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors ‘ 2.987.93
Unsecured non-preferential claims (exciuding any shortiall to fioating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 9,368.00
Employees - Redundancy & Notice Pay{Count=4) 16,854.54
HM Revenue and Customs - PAYENIC 15314.90
HM Revenue and Customs - VAT 1.00 ’
' : - 41,538.44
Estimated deficlency/surpius as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (38,550.51)
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors (38,550.51)
Issued and called up capital S
Ordinary Shareholders S 6.00
6.00
Estimated total deficlency/surplus as regards members (38,556.51)

Signattire




O \W \OM ‘%m ameubls

{

06'€89'v2 Supeiog, sepu3z g1
00’582 ©86 135 'uopuc ‘leeas efipug uopuic 28 ‘AL Sd13Hd ¥ 44NA P suonEN 00N ), 0010
00'Lre NS SINY 'X0883 ‘WByURY ‘ABM SUCUNRS ¥ pr {euogewely) siubleId 88 00SD
00'666'2 M0 9dl "Yomsd) "weyuexe|q JBaIE) ‘eAy Lo ‘BipAl M svepeiu eewd 000D
002 ZNZ OIS 'aHyseyD ‘pieyseoBK ‘proy edeug pejuir seoiues SNN LOND
00'09¢ T2 STud ‘eIyseIUET ‘Unisal g ‘eans sbup) ‘unod sBupy 2-1 syun PIG3’eN 00N
00'€99') T4t CZHE “YINYIBHYD ‘Asp sepel WOUnG- /L ‘P17 $1060U0)- WOWYNI-| 001D
06v1E'S1 ZZ} 863N ‘ouA) uodf) GRSBIMON 'UOIUBABLDT 'MBIA WIBd UOIISE ‘9EN0H YUOMIBM OINBAVd - BWOIEND @ SNUAASY WH 10HD
00't A0 suopeayoN ueuiuioddy 81 ‘ATNO NOLLYDISLLON TAD ‘210N LVA - SWOISND P OMUBASH WH  00HD
00256 NN “WOA ‘HDB BLOA ‘6PROY AQIeS “WBd 836UIBNG BLY LIV HUn bufexced O €090
00€1E'} 451 pZHE ‘ansdury ‘poomBull 'euE) YOy MOID B SEOUISNE JNOABSPUS) ¥ | YUl PO} XSSBID IBUUNOD 200D
00'Shs 4 63 ‘'Uopuo ‘eang ejefiisep 'SOE uany Aemmy i1 Auedwog) Bumeig pEOH 150004 004D
0065 31£ HPOI 'UopuaT] ‘Ul LSNoY | ‘esnoH 86pug uouuB) | IBAET - Bulping JeNH eyl ousAen 1600
0089/ dNZ LYM ‘@USeyYD 'Wwioouny ‘e1es) UMDID ‘6SN0H JopuBxary WnssZY  0oVD
3 sseuppy sueN Aoy
s10jipeu) Auedwos - g

PO W] UOPUOT] SMOpUBS

d'T7 swnjueny)




Buiimno ) seusy 0

sappY SN Ay

SJOJPOID JeNEUOY - SI0Ypeu) Auedwio) - zg
PejjWN uopuo] smopues
dT1 swnjuenp

IiL




89450 000'0 %' B&.o g AP0
86000 1000°0 " 16000 @ Leupg
1000 1000°0 73 iogo'o 9 Awupuo
00 0000 " 1000 9 A
L1290 10000 FF7y 10000 @ Amupasy
€600 000’0 (-] 1000’0 | Amupio
£880°0 000°¢ co0 10000 Q Ao
594170 1000'0 T 1000°0 g Amugno
oo 1000°0 TR L0000 9 Amupi0
83zt 10000 m® 1000’0, ¥ Aimsgugy
9629'¢ L000'0 ] 16000 v Anupi)
£§00 1000°0 oss 10000 & Awupio
tBeo'o 10000 o 100070 0 Ao
8040'0 1000'0 oL 1oov'e @ Ao
eVt 10000 tye'ze 10000 v Amano
ES00 0000 s 10000 @ Anpu
avar 10000 Gl 10000 ¥ Amup0
esto'e 10000 (- 1000°0. 8 Amugug
£AB0'0 10000 £ 1005°0 8 Amupip
gSED 10000 oes's 10000 o A0
£5E0°0 1000°0 £9¢ 1000;0 8 Awupo
Zeoces 1000'0 0089 10000 ¥ g
12000 - 10060 ¥ 1o0e g Armugg
tico'o 1000°0 05 10000 g Ao
5040 10000 o'l 10008 aAmupo
LIAO0 1000°0 FI1] 10000 8 Awupi0
$200°0 10000 ] 10000 | Amupio
200 10000 v 000'0 a keupio
£560'0 10000 £ 1000'0 0 Ao
21999 1000°0 SI5PE 100570 v Amupi)
Zeoces 10000 Zr0'cey 1000’0 v lmupi0y
dnpeyed awyasad sessus  onjep :

iy wol dn peyed O ON BupoN  edA) seoppy ouwwN  Aey

smpjoyaieys - 9

POl UOPUOT SMOpURS

dT1 swnuenp




Shares pershare Called Up

Nominal  No.Ot CaliedUp Total Amt.
Value

Type

Sandows London Limited
C - Shareholders

Quantuma LLP

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

W e e e g e wEm B e ee W e W TR PR S T W R G Wm e W e e W g e W g e e g

- R R R - - L I Y I r r s

BEES §5sﬂz=saksaazangskssgacszaaun

- e

0.000%
0.0001
0.0001
0.0001
0.0001
0.0001
0.0001
©.0001
0.0001
0.0001
0.000%
0.0001
0.0001
0.0001
.0001
0.0001
0.000%
0.0001
UMI
m1
0.0001
0.000%
0000t
0.0001
0.0001
0.000t
0.0001
0.0001
0.0001
0.0001
0.0001

ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ

HHHH T

NI IRT IR
sf i din sttt gt
i,
L LT EEY




2o 0 1000 0 & 10000 8 Arupg YBUS Yeog N £OSH
PEDO D 1000'0 o 10000 £ Anugugy UOMRIRIS QU B 20SH
LL100 10000 Ll 1000 0 8 Armwpip PIOYUIS I X t05H
£68 24 1000 0 o882, 10000 v Amupio SIRPURE MBIDUY 4N 00SH
L2100 1000 0 L 100G'0 a Areunpugy Amprg Aponni) sN 20WH
a0 0 10000 90L 10000 9 Amuapug DANOY (YD N LObH
2069 € 10000 L08'%€ 10000 v Avuuo Aempry soumi s O0UH
£SE0 0 10000 (3~ 10000 8 Amupio SRSy BUIRYD SN B0dH
o600 0 10000 9€ 10000 8 Arnmug SANG USANIS Y L0dH
€500 10000 15 1000'0 8 Awugug Oy 0SDO IN 80dH
65040 10000 850, H000'0 2 Avupio b LeydeIS o SOdM
£880°0 1000 0 £9 10000 @ Avuapdy UOBLNUR 8184 IN ¥YOdH
S92 0 1000 0 Tl 1000 ¢ @ Amapa) SI4 UCTIUIAL I E0dH
£5E0 0 1000 O £ot 10000 6 Awup0O THINLR FROURG Ay Z20dH
900 b 10000 - 10000 a Amuni0 ey R Sy {0dH
zeoe Bs 1000 0 Z00'E8S 10000 ¥ Amapio suciag AR N 00dH
£$£0 0 1000 ¢ £st 10000 QA0 UMD MR I £00H
€SEQ 10000 0es'e 10000 g Amapno weqURWO &Y Z00H
80400 10000 0L 10000 a Amupio Aawuemg) oise) LOOH
LD 1000 0 Lil 10000 a A0 RSO WeoY Mt 000H
EFR0 0 \000 O e 10000 q Amuuo Aemasyien s80Y i OONH
8150 0 1000 0 eis 10000 9 Amapig benenp P2 N LOWH
Brog {0000 gLl 1000 0 ¥ Aeup0 QnNpy LUBGoY I SONMH
£50'0 1000°0 ocs 1000 0 8 A0 SIOON OIN SN SO
€SEQ O 1000 0 C5E 1000 0 a Atapug UOSRW [BNWES SN POV
S9L1 0 10000 SL} 10000 a Arano SIuBpY SOf I COWH
6%0L 0 1000 0 650°L 10000 Q Arupio UOITON EDURIE BN 20N
VLOD O 1000 O ¥ 10000 g Awupup DI BOHY Sy LoV
PECO O 1000 O o€ 10000 B Amumud sudepy Aamy N OOWK
RE00 0 1000 & 9 10000 a Amupug PEIRLIT SQNODMOLD SO
B3 | 1000 0 e 1000 0 ¥ Ao HOACT LW} N SOH
1200 0 1000 0 ¥ 1000 & g Asuu) Ao;Bue asmyn PO
£5€ 0 1000 0 0€5°¢ 1000 0 8 Avupi0 Buney nip By Leg €07
dn pajlun  aueys sad  sauEys anjea

QWY (W01 df peliRD 4O 'ON EUjWoON  BdAL ssaippy oweN Aoy

siopjoyaseys - 9
Pe}LUI) LOPUOT SMOpPUES
d11 ewmuenp)




Calied Up

No.Of Caliéd Up. Total Amt.

Shares pershare

Vafue

Nominal

Type

Sandows London Limited
C - Shareholders

Quantuma LLP

ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ

R e g g g g g g R e e em wE T WE W W N R g W Sy e g g e,

ERF2EERLECS RgRc
SEL B IR LU AL

oooooooooooo

T

27 Ordinary A Entrise Totalling
momelw-.rm




